FEE \$ 500 PLANNING C					
TCP \$ (Single Family Residential a					
Public Works &	Planning Department				
SIF\$ Eusing aver. 1218-2					
Building Address 426 CHILLATA AND	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed				
Parcel No. 2945-154-27-023	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed				
Subdivision (raw Ford	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel				
Filing Block Lot	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface				
	(Total Existing & Proposed)				
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure				
Name Herrera Manuel	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:				
Address 426 CHULUCTAAre	Interior Remodel Addition				
City/State/ Grand Junction (C	AOther (please specify):				
	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:				
APPLICANT INFORMATION: PAID	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify):				
Name					
Address					
City / State /	NOTES: Demo old house before star				
Telephone 970 2086440	goes into new house kitchen				
	isting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all a & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.				
THIS SECTION TO BE COM	PLETED BY PLANNING STAFF				
ZONE <u>K- 8</u>	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 707				
SETBACKS: Front 20 from property line (PL)	Permanent Foundation Required: YES X NO				
Side from PL Rear/ from PL	Floodplain Certificate Required: YESNO				
Maximum Height of Structure(s)	Parking Requirement				
Voting District Driveway	Special Conditions				
(Engineer's Initia					
Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Public Works & Planning Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department.					
I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include buynot necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).					
Applicant Signature Annee Date					
Planning Approval fat Oem la Date 5/14/10					
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	5 NO V W/O No.				

Utility Accounting	1 Bursley	Date	5	Inilio		
VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 21.02.070(b) Grand Junction Municipal Code)						
(White: Planning)	(Yellow: Customer)	(Pink: Building Department	it)	(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)		

National Flood Insurance Program

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Important: Read the instructions on pages 1-9.

OMB No. 1660-0008 Expires March 31, 2012

S	For Insurance Company Use:						
A1. Building Owner's Name MANUEL HERRERA	Policy Number						
A2. Building Street Address (including Apt., Unit, Suite, and 426 CHULUOTA AVENUE		O. Route and Box I	No.	Company NAIC Number			
City GRAND JUNCTION State CO ZIP Code 81505							
A3. Property Description (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parcel Number, Legal Description, etc.) PARCEL No. 2945-154-27-023							
 A4. Building Use (e.g., Residential, Non-Residential, Additi A5. Latitude/Longitude: Lat. <u>39°03'51.561"N</u> Long. <u>108°34</u> ☑ NAD 1983 	<u>'33.011W</u>		Horizontal Da	tum: 🗌 NAD 1927			
 A6. Attach at least 2 photographs of the building if the Certificate is being used to obtain flood insurance. A7. Building Diagram Number <u>8</u> A8. For a building with a crawlspace or enclosure(s): A9. For a building with an attached garage: 							
 a) Square footage of crawlspace or enclosure(s) b) No. of permanent flood openings in the crawlspace enclosure(s) within 1.0 foot above adjacent grade 	hed garage <u>N/A</u> sq ft openings in the attached garage jacent grade <u>N/A</u>						
c) Total net area of flood openings in A8.b d) Engineered flood openings? □ Yes ⊠ N	<u>N/A</u> sqin o		otal net area of flood o ingineered flood openii				
SECTION B - FLO	DD INSURANCE	RATE MAP (FIR					
B1, NFIP Community Name & Community Number 080117	B2. County Na MESA	ame		33. State CO			
B4. Map/Panel Number B5. Suffix B6. FIRM In 0804 F Date N/A	Effecti	FIRM Panel ve/Revised Date ILY 6, 2010	B8. Flood Zone(s) AE	B9. Base Flood Elevation(s) (Zone AO, use base flood depth) 4559.3			
B10. Indicate the source of the Base Flood Elevation (BFE) (FIS Profile S FIRM Community	lata or base flood o			I			
B11. Indicate elevation datum used for BFE in Item B9:		NAVD 1988	Other (Describe)) <u>N/A</u>			
B12. Is the building located in a Coastal Barrier Resources System (CBRS) area or Otherwise Protected Area (OPA)? □ Yes ☑ No Designation Date <u>N/A</u> □ CBRS □ OPA							
SECTION C - BUILDI	IG ELEVATION	INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRE	ED)			
C1. Building elevations are based on: Construction		Building Und	er Construction*	Finished Construction			
 *A new Elevation Certificate will be required when constr C2. Elevations – Zones A1-A30, AE, AH, A (with BFE), VE, V below according to the building diagram specified in Item 	/1-V30, V (with BFI	E), AR, AR/A, AR/A	E, AR/A1-A30, AR/AH	, AR/AO. Complete Items C2.a-h			
Benchmark Utilized MESA COUNTY SIMS P035_Vertic							
Conversion/Comments <u>N/A</u>			Chook the management	ant used			
a) Top of bottom floor (including basement, crawlspace	or enclosure floo	r) 4557 98 🕅 fe	Check the measurem eet				
b) Top of the next higher floor		/	eet 🔲 meters (Puerto				
c) Bottom of the lowest horizontal structural member (/ Zones only)		eet 🔲 meters (Puerto	-			
 d) Attached garage (top of slab) e) Lowest elevation of machinery or equipment servici 	a the building		eet 🔲 meters (Puerto eet 🔲 meters (Puerto	•			
(Describe type of equipment and location in Comme				(iteo only)			
f) Lowest adjacent (finished) grade next to building (L			eet 🔲 meters (Puerto				
 g) Highest adjacent (finished) grade next to building (F h) Lowest adjacent grade at lowest elevation of deck o structural support 			eet 🔲 meters (Puerto eet 🔲 meters (Puerto				
SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION							
This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information. I certify that the information on this Certificate represents my best efforts to interpret the data available. I understand that any false statement may be punishable by fine or imprisonment under 18 U.S. Code, Section 1001.							
Check here if comments are provided on back of form.		and longitude in Se	ection A provided by a	S. W. CALES			
Certifier's Name ALAN R. VANPELT		License Number	37049				
Title SURVEYOR Company Name RHINO ENGINEERING INC.							
Address 1229 Nth 23 rd ST. SUITE 101 City GRAND	UNCTION	State CO	ZIP Code 81501	WALLAND Star			
Han Clan Port	1/17/201	1 970	-241 6027				

See reverse side for continuation.